Mobile Field Shelters

All Prices Include VAT @ 20%

Size (Dx W) Openings Broadfield Billinghurst Gallop | Add on Tack Room
3.0mx3.0m 1 £1810.00 £1500.00 £1135.00 | Size (D x W) Broadfield Billinghurst Gallop
3.0mx3.6m 1 £1925.00 £1675.00 £1265.00 | 3.0mx1.2m £1220.00 £1090.00 £1050.00
3.0mx4.2m 1 £2040.00 £1850.00 £1405.00 | 3.0mx1.8m £1495.00 £1255.00 £1205.00
3.0mx4.8m 2 £2380.00 £2195.00 £1730.00 | 3.0mx2.4m £1645.00 £1395.00 £1360.00
3.0mx5.4m 2 £2550.00 £2310.00 £1925.00 |
3.0mx6.0m 2 £2835.00 £2425.00 £2055.00 | 3.6mx1.2m £1275.00 £1180.00 £1130.00
3.0mx7.2m 2 £3170.00 £2775.00 £2365.00 | 3.6mx1.8m £1555.00 £1335.00 £1285.00
3.0mx9.0m 2 £3975.00 £3365.00 - | 3.6mx2.4m £1705.00 £1445.00 £1410.00
3.0mx10.8m 3 £4590.00 £4045.00 - |

| 4.2mx1.8m £1685.00 - -
3.6mx3.0m 1 £1925.00 £1675.00 £1250.00 | 4.2mx2.4m £1790.00 - -
3.6mx3.6m 1 £2255.00 £1850.00 £1390.00 |
3.6mx4.2m 1 £2585.00 £2080.00 £1615.00 | Kickboard Options (Additional in Liu of Standard Spec)
3.6mx4.8m 2 £2830.00 £2310.00 £1905.00 | Upgrade /3.6m Broadfield Billinghurst Gallop
3.6mx5.4m 2 £2945.00 £2540.00 £2120.00 | 11mm OSB full - - £83.00
3.6mx6.0m 2 £3170.00 £2770.00 £2330.00 | 18mm OSB full - £135.00 £252.00
3.6mx7.2m 2 £3740.00 £3235.00 £2655.00 | 12mmPly'd 1.2m - £25.00 £106.00
3.6mx9.0m 2 £4530.00 £3825.00 - | 12mm Plywood full £144.00 £156.00 £270.00
3.6mx10.8m 3 £5210.00 £4515.00 - |

| Rubber Mats
4.2mx6.0m 2 £3740.00 - - | 17mm Bubble top 1.22mx1.83m (Supply Only) £40.00ea
4.2mx7.2m 2 £4420.00 - - | 17mm Bubble top 1.22mx1.83m (Installed with Building) £45.00ea
4.2mx9.0m 2 £5215.00 - - | 18MM Grass mats 1.00mx1.50m (supply Only) £28.00ea
4.2mx10.8m 3 £5840.00 - - |
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Optional Extras

Clear Roof Sheet

Overhang Lined in Softwood
Door Surround Chew strips
External Corner Chew strips
Dig in Anchors (4)

Front Gutter (Gallop only)
Rear Gutter

Weatherboard Cladding
Front Gate Metal 1.8m
Plastic/Ply boarding (Gate)
Front Gate Timber 1.8m
Partition Gate Metal
Partition Wall

Pair Slip rails

Coloured Onduline roof
Talk grill 1.2m

Talk grill 1.8m

Talk grill Protection

£25.00ea
£45.00/3.6m
£60.00ea
£38.00/set
£50.00/set
£18.00/m
£22.00/m
£24.00/m
£138.00ea
£32.00ea
£186.00ea
£180.00ea
£205.00ea
£32.00ea
£24.00/3.6m
£110.00ea
£190.00ea

£42.00ea



