

## **Mobile Field Shelters**

## All Prices <u>Include</u> VAT @ 20%

Size (D x W)	Openings	Broadfield	Billinghurst	Gallop	Ι	Add on Tack Room				Ι		
3.0mx3.0m	1	£1810.00	£1500.00	£1135.00	I	Size (D x W)	Broadfield	Billinghurst	Gallop	Ι		
3.0mx3.6m	1	£1925.00	£1675.00	£1265.00	Ι	3.0mx1.2m	£1220.00	£1090.00	£1050.00	Ι		
3.0mx4.2m	1	£2040.00	£1850.00	£1405.00	Ι	3.0mx1.8m	£1495.00	£1255.00	£1205.00	Ι	Optional Extras	
3.0mx4.8m	2	£2380.00	£2195.00	£1730.00	Ι	3.0mx2.4m	£1645.00	£1395.00	£1360.00	Ι	Clear Roof Sheet	£25.00ea
3.0mx5.4m	2	£2550.00	£2310.00	£1925.00	Ι					Ι	Overhang Lined in Softwood	£45.00/3.6m
3.0mx6.0m	2	£2835.00	£2425.00	£2055.00	Ι	3.6mx1.2m	£1275.00	£1180.00	£1130.00	Ι	Door Surround Chew strips	£60.00ea
3.0mx7.2m	2	£3170.00	£2775.00	£2365.00	Ι	3.6mx1.8m	£1555.00	£1335.00	£1285.00	Ι	External Corner Chew strips	£38.00/set
3.0mx9.0m	2	£3975.00	£3365.00	-	Ι	3.6mx2.4m	£1705.00	£1445.00	£1410.00	Ι	Dig in Anchors (4)	£50.00/set
3.0mx10.8m	3	£4590.00	£4045.00	-	Ι						Front Gutter (Gallop only)	£18.00/m
						4.2mx1.8m	£1685.00	-	-	Ι	Rear Gutter	£22.00/m
3.6mx3.0m	1	£1925.00	£1675.00	£1250.00	Ι	4.2mx2.4m	£1790.00	-	-	Ι	Weatherboard Cladding	£24.00/m
3.6mx3.6m	1	£2255.00	£1850.00	£1390.00	Ι						Front Gate Metal 1.8m	£138.00ea
3.6mx4.2m	1	£2585.00	£2080.00	£1615.00	Ι	Kickboard Options (Additional in Liu of Standard Spec)				Ι	Plastic/Ply boarding (Gate)	£32.00ea
3.6mx4.8m	2	£2830.00	£2310.00	£1905.00	Ι	Upgrade /3.6m	Broadfield	Billinghurst	Gallop	Ι	Front Gate Timber 1.8m	£186.00ea
3.6mx5.4m	2	£2945.00	£2540.00	£2120.00	Ι	11mm OSB full	-	-	£83.00	Ι	Partition Gate Metal	£180.00ea
3.6mx6.0m	2	£3170.00	£2770.00	£2330.00	Ι	18mm OSB full	-	£135.00	£252.00	Ι	Partition Wall	£205.00ea
3.6mx7.2m	2	£3740.00	£3235.00	£2655.00	Ι	12mm Ply'd 1.2m	-	£25.00	£106.00	Ι	Pair Slip rails	£32.00ea
3.6mx9.0m	2	£4530.00	£3825.00	-	Ι	12mm Plywood fu	ll £144.00	£156.00	£270.00	Ι	Coloured Onduline roof	£24.00/3.6m
3.6mx10.8m	3	£5210.00	£4515.00	-	Ι						Talk grill 1.2m	£110.00ea
						Rubber Mats				Ι	Talk grill 1.8m	£190.00ea
4.2mx6.0m	2	£3740.00	-	-	Ι	17mm Bubble top	1.22mx1.83m (Sup	ply Only)	£40.00ea	Ι	Talk grill Protection	£42.00ea
4.2mx7.2m	2	£4420.00	-	-	Ι	17mm Bubble top	1.22mx1.83m (Inst	alled with Building)	£45.00ea	Ι		
4.2mx9.0m	2	£5215.00	-	-	Ι	18MM Grass mats	s 1.00mx1.50m (sup	ply Only)	£28.00ea	Ι		
4.2mx10.8m	3	£5840.00	-	-	Ι					Ι		